
RFQ 44-221A-2011 17077 COVEY STREET, NORTH PALM SPRINGS, CA
APN: 666-201-019     CASE# 1006539

Removal/Disposal
Of Rubbish/Trash Other Total Awarded

ENVIRONMENTAL KLEAN UP 1,665.00$                    1,665.00$  
ONE STOP HAULING 600.00$                        600.00$      AWARDED
ALLRIGHT SERVICES INC 1,299.00$                    1,299.00$  
CR GANN DEMOLITION 1,900.00$                    1,900.00$  
GAR CAST 2,200.00$                    2,200.00$  
LANIK ENTERPRISES 1,174.05$                    1,174.05$  
EMERY LANDCLEARING NO BID RECEIVED


	Sheet1

